STAN-P
Piston flow indicator
STAN-P-K
STAN-P-K-VA
• Horizontal or vertical mounting
• Instantaneous flow rate reading
• With adjustable contact
• Stainless steel or brass version

Switching capacity max. 10 W
Switching current max. 1 A
Switching voltage 100 V DC
Dielectric strength 200 V DC
Contact resistance 150 mΩ
Temperature range -20 ... +90 °C
Protection class IP 65
Conncection Plug-in connector M12x1, 4-pin
Material PBT (polybutylene terephthalate), black
CODE NUMBERS & REFERENCES
Brass Stainless Steel Measuring range Fitting
Code Reference Code Reference H2O [l/min] (ISO 228-1)
726 520 STAN-P-K-2-1 726 620 STAN-P-K-VA-2-1 0,2 ... 1 G½"
726 522 STAN-P-K-2-1,6 726 622 STAN-P-K-VA-2-1,6 0,4 ... 1,6 G½"
726 524 STAN-P-K-2-5 726 624 STAN-P-K-VA-2-5 1,5 ... 5 G½"
726 526 STAN-P-K-2-10 726 626 STAN-P-K-VA-2-10 3 ... 10 G½"
726 528 STAN-P-K-2-20 726 628 STAN-P-K-VA-2-20 8 ... 20 G½"
726 530 STAN-P-K-1-45 726 630 STAN-P-K-VA-1-45 15 ... 45 G1"
726 532 STAN-P-K-1-90 726 632 STAN-P-K-VA-1-90 30 ... 90 G1"
726 534 STAN-P-K-1-150 726 634 STAN-P-K-VA-1-150 60 ... 150 G1"
DIMENSIONS
Fitting Dimensions Weight [g]
(ISO 228-1) SW L1 D2 T A4 Brass Stainless Steel
G ½" 31 90 27 15 46 418 400